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B lock Land Descriptn

Lot Bldg Descrlft Class
Qual Additional Llots
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2021 ADDED ASSESSMENT TAX LIST
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Added/Omitted Proof Report

Owners  Name
Street Address
City & State = .
Property Location

Bank

i
Zong Map

& CHRISTINA E
08014
08

>

LC C/0 INVESCO
X 75201
LI 10

—am
o
<<

—ZmMm TITOXX> MOrr=Z m—we. oW

& KEITH J: DALTON
D 00000
A 19041

10

m
OO
<D U

-T2

—

NIO A & BEATRIS R

08085
17

D=

LOmo~= x<-¥-\:_0| XoOoXIu NGO
MmO MOIZ OFX M U=Z"0VX
TO——

AT —
< U 0O
ia~f=oldrl
—oI
s}
—Z0 OUOUI=E
=

—

=)

o—
—
—

—_><
-

C
00000

wim
#+5
N
o

>

ARa— —Smarm OINE OUN—H Or—vid)
T H= HOW=

NANT O=ER> oM PTTOIT 000
m-<—m IO DM

—o <
—Q0

(o]

N

(o]

(w2
o
Py
=
o
=
o
o

& CHRISTINA E
08014
08

o

LC C/0 INVESCO
X 75201
Ll

Xrroxm NV

—=—arm

10

m _—

—
MTMO @I =Zww @O M V=TV

OMo=Z XN

08085
17

AT BN TOINT OUN— O JUid
WNONT =R >TOM >POI OO0VC

00000

& CHRISTINA E
08014
08

Land

Improv
ngal

71088
71084

880589
880589

53178
53178

74168
74166

1406288
1406289

68098
68098

1032053
1032051

51463
51467

71988
71987

1494558
1494554

0
13900
13900

64628
64628

Completion
Month Day
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
10 1
0 0

Net
Taxable
Value

880589

53178

74166

1406289

68098

1032051

51467

71987

1494554

13900

64628

S
Tgx

Num of
Months

12

12

12

12

Page 1

Pro-Rated
Assessment

880589

53178

74166

1406289

68098

1032051

51467

71987

1494554

2316

64628



Page 2

Pro-Rated
Assessment

Added/Omitted Proof Report

14:11:52

OGAN TwWP
4/22

09 L
10/0
Block
Lot
Qual

Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Completion

Improv - Month Day

Land
Bank
Total

Zi
Zong Map

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location

Cit

tn

t
ots

p
P

1002
QFARM

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Acct#

1181854

-ié---

1181854

.6.

..6..

EST LLC C/O INVESCO

S N

0

1181854
1181854

10

75201

Ll

& KEITH J DALTON

ROLLBACK

N~

49108

12

49108

0

0

49108
49108

19041

ROLLBACK

3
ARM

ool

2022 ADDED ASSESSMENT TAX LIST

301
6

65050

260200 3

1

9

03

08085

NEW SFD

13900

12

13900

1

PBARN

701
8

ATI1ON RD

325700

6

651400

1

08014

N & CHRISTINA E

NEW SFD

[ee] o)

38700

12

38700

1

10

08085

POOL

1004
02

21472300

4

64416900

1

NEW BLDG

N~
o0

34575

3

138300

1

13

08014

[AM & L-I-NDA

NEW ARRAYS

1301
TO1

64950

9

1 86600
86600
86600

00000
13

08014

?EA & LORRAINE C

9775

3

39100

1

08014

74250

11

81000

1

2

RENOVATE SFD

08014

14

7508000

3

30032000

1

1502.01

NEW BLDG

3795250

3

15181000

1

NEW BLDG

M~
oo

=L

LN
N
N
L
N
130
o
o
o
o
o
—
—
o
ooOo

oo

oo

oo

Qo

——

o
oo
—o

o~
PNO
=™
@GN
oo
=1 00—
oo
(a e
a~t;

o
¥
(AB{E]
=

o

fon}
w>= oc
@1 0O
DomD
= =Z>
=Z0 w
woc -~
=<l

=l
P aniam
—IDw
o <t
o
Mmoo —
— QOO
e Yo\
om
~F
j=]
<C

Ll

S

<C

{osd

Q

=

o

—
aoN

0 -

(@]ee}

O—
N
o
D

10/04/22
14:11:52



Page 3

Added/Omitted Proof Report

14:11:52

OGAN TwWP
4/22

09 L
10/0

-
bt
=&
0
[= =V ]
O
(o]
=0
a-<g
=
oc
oo}
Ec
30
==
X
Q.
D=
)
— Q0
+.0Q 3
O G
=X©
o=
=
c
O:>
=
+=0
(0}
-
Qo=
mn
32
>
o—
258
+—
am.o
===
x
c o
© -«
o=
Q0
- C
N O
N
c .
o
0
[V e\
OO
D=+ 0O
ETm—
T O+
=< >
—
N4~
=0 O
OO0
Cx=+0
Saoi= o
QLA
(9]
%)
©
(&}
0
{ o
=4 0O
[aE o]
S —
QO0®
nnc
[ORoRe]
oos—
e
T =
cCOoT
©—"0
—1m<C
x F
Qo ——
O+@Q O
=030
[saiiila oY

2075

--é---

8300

1

[l oo fon ]

MM
[eelec}

2303
31

00000
23

DEK

08085

26400

11

1 28800
28800
28800

00000
23

08085

ER & REBECCA

FIN.BSMT

2303
37

2275

9100 3

1

|
0
23

DECK

21800

21800 12

1

12

2306

N-M & KELLY J
DR

00000
23

2

BSMT FINISH

08085

21500

12

21500

1

12

o

oo
oo

——

NN

00000
26

08085

2

2379666

11

2596000

1

28

08085

LI

THERS REALTY LP

ADDITION

2802

147133

4

441400

1

ADDITION

M~
oo

3435050

6

6870100

1

02108
28

Ll

0
S
RCE:BLVD

FIT-OUT

2803
02

4979700

3

19918800

1

CE BLVD

COMMERCE C/O ALTUS
X

1150
X 92129
LAKE

COMMER

PT

B
uT
50

ME

48 PO BO
SOUTH
"

RENOVATION

2805

235450

3

941800

1

85038
LI 29

SQUARE DC C/0 GLP US

NC
R SQUARE RD

ESTATE CO

SELF-STORAGE

2904

1478100

4

4434300

1

28230
31

LI

RENOVATION

3104

10/04/22
14:11:52



09 LOGAN TWP

Quan Total ProRated - Rate Taxes  County Tax
2021 Added 1 3900 23172165 50.16 - 7176 17.98
2022 Added 23 146331900 46156825 2089 964216.06 755 348484.08
2021 Omit AA 0 0 0 2165 0.00 776 0.00
2018 Omitted 0 0 02112 0.00 683 0.00
2019 Omitted 0 0 02172 0.00 767 0.00
2020 Omitted 5 2485306 2485306 2175  54055.41 763  18962.89
2021 Omitted 5 2718157 2718157 2165  58848.09 776 21092.90
2022 Omitted 3 1295590 1295590 2089  27064.88 755 9781.71
Total Records: 37
Total ‘Due County: 348502.06 (Added Assessments Onlyg
Total Due Municipality: 615764.16 (Added Assessments Only
Total Tax: 1104234 .60
SPECIAL DISTRICT TOTALS

District Count Land Impr Total
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